
Port Coordination Team (PCT) Calls &

Term Member Responsibilities



Name Phone Cell Email Term Limit Rotation

Clark Robertson Robertson, Clark <crobertson@pocca.com> *

Russell Cordo 361-885-6166 361-429-8306 russell@pocca.com *

Kevin Monaco 361-443-1669 kevincmonaco@yahoo.com *

John Williams johnwpe@me.com *

James Reardon 832-470-5838 James.Reardon@kirbycorp.com Oct-20

James Hard 713-539-6992 james.hard@kirbycorp.com Oct-20

Niels Aalund 713-715-6424 281-687-9499 Naalund@wgma.org *

Robert Hawn 713-715-6443 832-473-1905 robert@wgma.org *

Xavier Valverde 361-737-0076 361-446-9606 xvalverde@gandhtowing.com Oct-20

Mark McGinnis 361-800-1431 mmcginnis@gandhtowing.com Oct-20

Joe Harrington 361-299-8989 361-813-0095 joe.harrington@valero.com Oct-21

Kevin Miller 361-537-7982 kmille6@citgo.com Oct-21

Pat Martinez 361-704-9027 361 563 3749 Pat.Martinez@voestalpine.com Oct-20

Toby Tschoepe 361-775-4300 361-385-0924 toby.tschoepe@kiewit.com Oct-21

Michael Babineaux 361-775-4300 361-385-0606 michael.babineaux@kiewit.com Oct-21

Refinery Representative

Bulk Terminal Representative

Rig Production Representative
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Port of Corpus Christi

Aransas-Corpus Christi Pilots

Barge Operating Company Representative

West Gulf Maritime Association

Harbor Tug Representatives



Name Phone Cell Email Term Limit Rotation

Gewyn Olson 361-792-3070 361-946-8383 GOlson@buckeye.com Oct-20

Greg Payne Gregory_Payne@oxy.com Oct-20

Arip Ismail 832-615-2079 281-381-1668 arip@aet-tankers.com Oct-21

Richard Russell 832-615-2064 713-516-8771 rrussell@aet-tankers.com Oct-21

Matthew Peterson 361-884-0903 361-813-1649 crp@moranshipping.com Oct-20

Mauricio Rosales mauricio.rosales@gac.com Oct-20

John Pasch 361-885-6157 504-236-6562 johnrpasch@gmail.com Oct-21

Matthew White 361-290-2009 matthew.white@cheniere.com Oct-21

Josh Johnson 361-776-7506 361-413-9215 joshua.johnson@gmail.com Oct-21

Josh Macklin 361-776-7500 361-463-8044 Joshua.Macklin@SignetMaritime.com Oct-21

John Walsh 281-610-1404 johnwalsh@petredec.us Oct-21

Emily Soltow 254-216-9164 emilysoltow@petredec.us Oct-21

LPG Operations Representative

Ship Agents Representative

LNG Operations Representative

Offshore Towing Representative

Oil Terminals Representative

Chemical Facilities Representative

Vessel Operators Representative
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